
 

Green Technology 

IP Security Cameras 

Emerging Technologies 

Saving Energy Through 

Cable Management 
OHMS Law Overview 

General Basic Law 

Continuing Education 

for Electricians 

For more information contact: 

 

Tunxis @ Bristol 

Tunxis Community College 

Phone: 860.314.4700 

CLASS DATE AND TIMES ON FOLLOWING PAGE 

Fee: $75 

- NEW LOWER PRICE- 

Students must bring the 2005 NEC Code book to class. 

 

 

Connecticut General 

Statues 
Related Building 

Codes 
OSHA Regulations 

NEC 2005 

Wireless Update: 

802.11n 

C-5, C-6, L-5, L-6, PV-1, PV-2, T-1, T-2 License Types 

To renew your license for 2011, you must attend 7 hours of 

Continuing Education Class, as mandated by the Electric 

Board and the State of Connecticut. 

 

N E W  2 0 1 1  F O R M A T  



Low Voltage Electricians Class Schedule 

2011 Program 

January 28 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

February 25 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

February 28 Monday 8:00am—4:00pm 

March 15/16 Tuesday & Wednesday 5:30pm—9:00pm 

March 18 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

March 26 Saturday 8:00am—4:00pm 

April 29 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

May 1 Monday 8:00am—4:00pm 

May 21 Saturday 8:00am—4:00pm 

June 3 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

June 25 Saturday 8:00am—4:00pm 

July 29 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

August 19 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

August 27 Saturday 8:00am—4:00pm 

September 9 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

September 23 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

September 24 Saturday 8:00am—4:00pm 

October 14 Friday 8:00am—4:00pm 

October 29 Saturday 8:00am—4:00pm 


